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G-9805

Finishes

O0Ve0eLeo

24K Gold 24K Brushed Brushed Brass Architectural Brushed Brushed Onyx Brushed Gunmetal

Gold PVD Black™ Nickel PVD® OR'osa PVD®
Gunmetal Matte Black Olive Bronze Onyx PVD® Polished Brass Polished Polished OR'osa PVD®
Distressed PVD Chrome Nickel
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Architectural
White



-9805
INCANTO Series

8-11/16"
(220mm)

13/16
(20mm)

1-9/16"
(39mm)

2-7/16
(62mm)

1/4
(7mm)
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